						7	1C	11	QR47	78	7				
A D	OBTS Number			AR	REST /	NOTI	CE TO	АРРЕ	Xr//	U		st for Warrant est for Capias	1	JUV	ENILE
M I N	Agency ORI Number 0501700	Agency	Name iter Police	Denartm	ent			-		Report	Number (N.T.A.'s only) 21-002217				•
I S T	Charge Type: 1. Felony Check as many 2. Truefic F		3 Misdemeanor  4 Traffic Misder	_	5. Ordin						If Weapon Seized Enter Type UN	ARMED	-	- 10	Multiple Clearance Indicator
R A T	as apply.  Location of Arrest (Including Name of Bi  S PENNOCK LANE)	usiness)							se (Business Nar				PITER.		
0	Date of Arrest	Time of Arrest	Booking Date	031		g Time	Jail Dat		avivoen.			cation of Vehicle	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	33450
N	06/24/2021 Name (Last, First, Middle)	02:51	06/24/20	021	1 6	03:01	13000		A	lias (Na	arne, DOB, Soc. Sec #, Etc.	.)			
	Race W - White   I - American Indian	Sex	Date of Birth		Height		lias: Weight	1 1	ye Color	.,	Hair Color	Comple			Build
D	B - Black O - Oriental/Asian Scars, Marks, Tatoos, Unique Physical Fo	w M catures (Location, Type,		<u>8/1975</u>	5'11	J	209		BROW A		BROWN	Indicati	LIGHT ion of: I influence	<u></u> ∕≈ □	Medium No W Unk
F	Local Address (Street, Apt. Number)		(City)		(State)		(Zip)		M	Pho		Drug Ir Resider	се Туре:		<u> </u>
N D A	19810 QUEENSWO Permanent Address (Street, Apt. Number		City)	33458	(State)		(Zip)			Pho	<u>(561) 529-156</u> ne	2. Cour		tale	1
N T	19810 QUEENSWO Business Address (Name, Street)	OD DR, JUP	City)	33458	(State)		(Zip)			Pho	(561) 529-156	Occupa		RBA)	<u>L</u>
	D/L Number, State	Soci	Sec. Number		INS Numbe				Place of Birth	(City, St	(ate)	Citizenship			
L	D200501750580  Co-Defendant Name (Last, First, Middle	/FL			<u> </u>		Race	Sex	WEST Date of Blu		M BEACH,	US	T] 7 Falor		5. Javenile
ò	Co-Defendant Name (Last, First, Middle						Race	Sex	Date of Blu			2. At Large	4 Misde	meanor	5. Juvenile
E F				Vi d	First, Middl		, racc		Date or the			2. At Large		ncanor	5. Meenue
J U	Parent Other: Legal Custodian				, First, Middl										
E	Address (Street, Apt. Number)			City)	/	(Sta		( <b>7</b> .i					Business Ph	one	,
1	Notified by: (Name)		.61	4//			Date		Tin	ie	JUVENILE DISPOS 1. Handled/Pro Department		2. TOT JA 3 Incarcer		
[	Released To (Name)			Relationship			Date		Tiπ	ic					
۱	The above address was pr The child and/or parent w	ovided by	defendant a	nd/or de de Court Clerk's	efendant Office	's paren	ts.		School .	Attende	d			Grade	•
	(Phone 355-2526) inform	ed of any chang	ge of address.				Prop	enty Crime? Yes 🔀	Descrip No	tion of I	Property			Value	of Property
C O D E	Drug Activity S. Sell N. N/A B. Buy P. Possess T. Traffic	R. Smuggle K. D. Deliver E. Use	Disperses/ I Distribute	M. Manufacture/ Produce/ Cultivate	Z. Other		N.1	ig Type N/A Amphetamir	B. Barbi C. Cocai nc. E. Heroi	ne	H Hallucinogen M. Marijuana O. Opium/Deriv.	P. Paraphernal Equipment S. Synthetic			
C H	Charge Description  DUI - NORMAL FA	CUI TIES IM	IPAIRED		V	7	<b></b>				Statute Violation Number 316.193(1)(A		Violation	n of ORD	#
A R G E		eant / Unit	Offense #	002217	Counts 1	Domestic	Violence	Warrant /	Capias Number		1 510.175(1)(7)	·/	Bond		
c	Charge Description		21-	502277	<del></del>						Statute Violation Number	ſ	Violation	of ORD	#
H A R G E	Drug Activity Drug Type Amo	unt / Unit	Offense #	<del>)                                    </del>	Counts	Domestic		Warrant /	Capias Number		L		Bond	-	
E C H	Charge Description	1				<u> </u>	и	<u>.                                    </u>			Statute Violation Numbe	ı	Violation	of ORD	#
A R G E	Drug Activity Drug Type Amo	unt / Unit	Offense #		Counts	Domestic		Warrant /	Capias Number	-	<u> </u>	·· <del></del> · · ·	Bond		<del> </del>
E	Health / Apparent Physical Condition of	Defendant	<del> </del>			ΙЦΥ	□ N	1 '	ledge of the follo	owing:	☐ Mental ☐ Esc	ape Risk 🗖 M	edication	Deformit	nies 🔲 Injunes
I N T	Check which applies: Released	O.R. Releas	ed to Parent/Guardia	an 🔀 T.O	T County J	ail PRO	PERTY - Re	Explain: ceived By		Relea	ased By	R	cleased To		
A K E	Pested B	ond South	County Mental Heal	th		Date	Transported	Ti	me Transported	Othe	г				
N	☑ INSTRUCTION NO.	1 - Mandatory	annearance is	n court	-		Location (Co	ourt, Room)					The state of		
NOTICE	☐ INSTRUCTION NO.	2 - You need n	ot appear in (	Court	D 4	}	North Court Date 2	Count and Time	ty	P.A	ILM BEACH (	<u>GARD</u>			
E	I AGREE TO APPEAR AT THE		mply with ins			SE CHAR	GED OR 1		/28/2021	_		ND THAT SHO	O.II.D	r	No Photo
10	I WILLFULLY FAIL TO APPEAL FOR MY ARREST SHALL BE IS	R BEFORE THE CO	and is also	RED BY THIS N	NOTICE TO	Э АРРЕА	R, THAT I	MAY BE	HELD IN CO	OMTE	MPT OF COURT ANI	A WARRAN		3	railable
A P P E A R		7	3 2021									3/			<b>4</b>
Ŕ	Sign HOLD for Other Agency	nature of Defendant	(or Juvenile and P	Parent/Custodian) Signature of Arrest		4			T		Date Signed /erification (Printed by Am	cstore D D	<u> </u>	<del></del> ,	
A D M		Resisted Arrest		Name of Arresting	~		75	9	() I.D.#	(PRI		828 828	-		-
M L N	Suicidal  Intake Deputy	Other	Pouch #	MCGILLIO	CUDD		VEN	#	1216 Agency			WS.S	X		GE
L	Sygnu 8	101		S. MCGIL		DY	38		UPITE	Witnes	ss here if subject signed with	h an	Ó		D OF 1
	FCOURT STATE	ATTORNEY	☐ AOB	ev. D	ENTR/	L REC	ORDS		AIL [	] CR	IME ANALYSIS		BEE	DEI	ENDANT

	OBTS Number	PROBABLE CAUS	SE AFFIDAVIT	1. Arrest 2. N.T.A.	3. Request 4. Reques			JUVENILE
A D	Agency ORI Number Agency Name		Ager	ncy Report Number				
M	FL 0501700 JUPIT	ER POLICE DEPARTMENT	5	4 21-0		7		
N	Check as many	fisdemeanor 5. Ordinance		Special No	otes:			
DE	Name (Last, First, Middle)	Alias			Race	Sex M	Date of Birth 02/18/1	1975
F C	DUKE, KENNETH ALLEN J Charge Description		Charge Description		1 44	1 448	02/10/1	
CH AB	316.193(1)(A) DUI - NORMAL FACUL	TIES IMPAIRED					<del>,</del>	
K G H S	Charge Description		Charge Description					
v	Victim's Name (Last, First, Middle)  State Of Florida				Race	Sex	Date of Birth	
c T	Local Address (Street, Apt. Number) (Cit	(State)	(Zip)	Phone		Ad	dress Source	
W	Business Address (Name. Street) (Cit	ty) (State)	(Zip)	Phone		Ot	ecupation	
	The undersigned certifies and swears that he/she ha The Person taken into custody  committed the below acts in my presenc  confessed to admitting to the below facts.  On the 24 day of June	e. 🗆 was o	observed by	that he/she sa	aw the ar	rested prom my	person commit	who told the below acts.
PROBABLE CAUSE STATEMENT	Sgt. Panczak (SEE SUPP) a Drive. I soon after arr: Sgt. Counihan briefed me (DEFENDANT), was display: Duke myself. As I spoke with slurred deliberate rom is person, which into Duke advised me that he la agreed to participate in HORIZONTAL GAZE NYSTAGMU - No resting nystagmu - Equal pupil size au - Lack of smooth puri- Distinct and susta:	adio that he was atteund. During this time antown Road, got a raraveled south on Penn at the northeast cornived on scene.  and ad vised that the ing sings of possible to him I observed the speech. He had an odensified as Spoke.  The speech is the speech of the speech	mpting to cate, Officer Todar reading ock Lane and er of Toney  e driver, not impairment. at he had glor of unknown ar earlier thises.	atch a reclappin, whof the Audin was soon Penna Dries with the sassy, blown alcohol conight and the conicht an	ckless o was di as afte ve an co me went odshe ic be dd tha	s sins in strand M as to ot e ever at w	lver Aud the are aveling ocated b aplewood Kenneth speak wi yes and age emit	e of at 103 Dy i Duke ith spoke tting
40M-1	SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME	Notary Public State of Florid	Ja SIGNATURE O	FARRESTING/INV	ESTIGATI	ING OFF	ICER	
ST	NOTARY PUBLIC / CLARK OF COURT / OF	Procedures S. My Commission GG 34710 Expires 06/20/2023	B MCGIKLE	CUDDY, STE	/EN	(121		
ADM I NISTRATIV		<u>~~~~~</u>	NAM NAM	E OF OFFICER (PLE 06/24/202 DATE	EASE PRII	NT)		PAGE 1 OF 2
E								

COURT

	OBTS Number		PROBABLE CAUSE AFFII	DAVIT		t for Warrar		ENILE
A	Agency ORI Number	Agency Name	SULI LEMENT	Agency Report		<u> </u>		
M	FL 0501700	1	CE DEPARTMENT	5 4	21-002217	7		
2	Charge Type: 1. Felony	3. Misdemeanor	5 Ordinance		Special Notes			
	as apply. 2 Traffic Felony	4. Traffic Misdeme			Race	Sex	Date of Birth	
D E F	Name (Last, First, Middle)  DUKE, KENNETH ALLE	:N 1	Alias		W	M	02/18/1975	5
f		line multiple	times					
		n (DID NOT DO						
ĺ	- Arms for bala		,					
	- It should be	noted he wal	ked backwards for th	ne second n	ine steps			
	- 4 of 8 clues						1	
l						4		
ĺ	ONE LEG STAND							
	- Hopped - Swayed						•	
	- Swayed - Put foot down	n					•	
	- 3 of 4 clues					<b>)</b>		
	FINGER TO NOSE							
P R	III - Fau to tip							
0	2R - Tip to under :	right nostril						
B	10=	2050			<b>'</b>			
B	7	nose						
E	·							
	- Major eyelid	tremors visi	ble					
C	A.I							
U	MODIFIED RHOMBERG							
S		e passage or L tremors visi	30 seconds in 9 sec	onas				
		CIEMOIS VISI	Die y					
S	Based on my invest	igation, I ha	ve probable cause t	o believe t	that Mr. D	uke 1	was in act	ual
A	physical control o	f a vehicle w	hile under the infl	uence of ar	n alcoholi	c be	verage,	
E	chemical or contro	lled substance	e, contrary to F.S.	s. 316.193.	. I place		m under ar:	rest
N E	at 0251 hrs. I th	en transporte	d him to the Breath	Alconol Te	sting Cen	ter a	and achnician	
N	administered a 20	minute observ	ation period. We ted he submit to a b	nen went or reath test.	. He refu	sed.	I read	
'	implied consent vi	a a prepared	card. He again ref	used with t	the time m	arke		hrs.
	I then read him hi	s Miranda rig	hts and he stated t	hat he did	not wish	to s	peak at th	is
			ights from a prepar	ed card and	d he advis	ed h	e did not	
l	want to speak with	out an attorn	ey.					
	T >	was to boliou	e that Duke was in	actual phys	sical cont	rol (	of a vehic	le
	while under the in	fluence of ar	alcoholic beverage	, chemical	l or contr	olle	d substanc	e to
	the point that his	normal facul	ties were impaired.	He was is	ssued a co	urt (	date of	
	7/28/2021. BWC.							
	<b>Y</b>							
L								
6	SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFOR	E ME	Alexana Bulbin State of Florida					
1	1 Lul	5 S. F. De	Notery Public State of Florida Thomas H Leahey	IGNATURE OF ARRES	STING/INVESTIGAT	ING OFF	ICER	
1 5	NOTARY PUBLIC / CLERK	COURT / OF RCE (FS'S	My Commission GG 347108 117 Empires 06/20/2023	MCGILLICUDE	Y, STEVEN	(121	.6)	
ACRI NISTE	06/24	4/2021 E	<u>~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~</u>		FICER (PLEASE PR		<del></del>	PAGE
	C	DATE		06/	24/2021			2 of 2
[	E				DATE			L

COURT

# STATE OF FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF HIGHWAY SAFETY & MOTOR VEHICLES AFFIDAVIT OF REFUSAL TO SUBMIT TO BREATH AND/OR URINE TEST

I, Office	, a duly	certifie	d Law E	nforcemen	t Officer or C	Correctional	Officer,			
(Name of Office										
am a member of			Jupiter Police						, and I d	lo swear
			(Name of law e				0222		- A	
or affirm that on or about			JUNE	, 20 _	21	_ , at	0223			
DRIVER	KENNETH		MIDDLE OR	A	INAM	E		DUKE LAST NAI		<del>/</del> ,
(Type or Print)										<b>4 6</b>
DL# <b>D200</b>										arrest for
the offense of	DU	JI		by		Offic	er MCG	TESTING Office	DY er)	and
issued Citation #	AEWB5DE					(,	value of 711		,	
That on or abou	t the 24TH	day of	JUNE	, 20	21	, at	0315	_	<b>✓</b> A.M.	
in Palm Bea				_						
test(s) would result for a period of eigh submit to a breath, uto submit to a lawf refusal to submit to or she holds a CDL. License/driving priv previously been dis refused to submit to	teen (18) more urine or blood ful test as rec a lawful test, or was opera- vilege for a po- equalified as the test(s) rec	nths if hitest. I all quested a of his or ating a Ceriod of a result quested.	is or her drivilso informed above if his her breath, MV, refusal one (1) year of a refusal	ting privite driving priving or her couring, or will result in the court to subtract to su	rilege er that driving r blood ult in tease of nit to	had be the or g privil d. Add the disc f a first any su gnature	en previous she commege has itionally, qualificate refusal cuch lawful of Law Inal Official Official Street Property of Law Inal Official Street Property of La	busly suspenits a misd been previously I informed ion of the for permaneul test. No Enforcement	ended for lemeanor ously sus if the drive Commercently if he netheless	refusing to by refusing spended for er that if he ial Driver's e or she has , the driver
A STATE OF THE STA		347108		The fo	Sig	nature o	f Attesting	orn and subs	•	
	n to me or who h	DY 388	,			Bureau Departs Vehicle approp	of Admir ment of H es, with th	nd deliver thistrative Resignway Safe edriver's ling of the UTC ffidavit.	eviews officity and Moccense, the	ce,



## PALM BEACH COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE DUI TESTING FACILITY INFORMATION SHEET

PBSO	CASE #	21-0790	239		PBSO 2	ZONE	3-14	l .	
			02217					1	
TIME	OF STOP/C	RASH 0	<b>201</b> DAT	'E	06/24/2	2021	DAY	THU	RSDAY
SUBJ	ECT'S NAME	DUKE	KENNETH	A MID	RACE	W	SEX		M
HGT	5'11	WGT	209		DOB		2/18/1975	5	_
LOCA	TION SPE	NOCK LI	N/TONEY P	ENN	A DRI	VE			
ARRE	STING OFFICE	R'S NAME &	ID MCGILI	ICU	DDY	388 A	GENCY	JUPI	TER PD
DIVI	SION:	RP - TRF			NOTI	FIED BY	COMMO	Y	es
				7			FACILITY		0251
						ARRE	ST TIME	E	0222
BREAT	H RESULTS:								
RE	<b>FHSF</b> [								
3)									
	10				<del></del>				
	7		10103				# <i>N</i>	1/2	
TES	TING OFFIC	ER'S ID	19183	- PE	SSO VID	EOTAPE	#	<u>v+</u>	<del></del>

## **TESTING FACILITY TASK REPORT**

	AGENCY: JPD
SUBJECT: Duke Jr, Kenneth A	CASE NUMBER: 21-079039
DATE: Jun 24, 2021	VIDEO DVD NUMBER: n/a
BEGINNING TIME: 0313	ENDING TIME: 0316
BREATH TESTS RESULTS: 1) R TIME 0315 A.M.⊠	P.M 2) n/a TIME 0 A.M P.M
3) n/a TIME 0 A.M.	P.M 4) n/a TIME 0 A.M P.M
BREATH OPERATOR: Thomas H Leahey #19183	
MAINTENANCE TECHNICAN: Jason Karlecke #6467	
TESTING OFFICER'S OBSERVATIONS	
SPEECH: thick	
ATTITUDE: calm	
CLOTHING: blue shorts, gray t-shirt, black flip flops	
MEDICAL CONDITIONS: none	
MEDICATIONS: none	
OTHER:	
eyes are glassy & bloodshot odor of unknown alcoholic beverage on breath	REFUSED
COMMENTS:	
arrived at center A/O conducted 20 minute obse	rvation period at 0251 hrs
subject refused to perform breath test	
A/O read I/C & subject understood I/C	DEFLIAR
subject refused to perform breath test	REFUSED
A/O read rights - subject understood rights	
A/O attempted Q&A	
subject declined questions	

SUBJ	ECT: CASE NUMBER:
	IMPLIED CONSENT FOR DUI IN A MOTOR VEHICLE
1	NOTE: READ ONLY THE PARAGRAPH APPLICABLE TO THE TYPE OF TEST YOU ARE REQUESTING.
I am	now requesting that you submit to a lawful test of your BREATH for the purpose of determining its alcohol ent.
I am chen	now requesting that you submit to a lawful test of your URINE for the purpose of detecting the presence of nical or controlled substances.  OR-
I am and	now requesting that you submit to a lawful test of your BLOOD for the purpose of detecting its alcohol content the presence of chemical or controlled substances.
	NOTE: READ ONLY IF THE SUBJECT DOES NOT COMPLY WITH YOUR REQUEST.
I am	$\frac{1}{2} \frac{1}{2} \frac{1}$
If you period of a required of your states of the states o	ou fail to submit to the test I have requested of you, your privilege to operate a motor vehicle will be suspended for a od of one (1) year for a first refusal, or eighteen (18) months if your privilege has been previously suspended as a resul refusal to submit to a lawful test of your breath, urine or blood. Additionally, if you refuse to submit to the test I have tested of you and if your driving privilege has been previously suspended for a prior refusal to submit to a lawful test our breath, urine or blood, you will be committing a misdemeanor. Refusal to submit to the test I have requested of you limissible into evidence in any criminal proceeding.
SUE	BJECT'S SIGNATURE: (X)
	CONSTITUTIONAL WARNINGS
<u>I AN</u>	A REQUIRED TO WARN YOU BEFORE YOU MAKE ANY STATEMENTS THAT YOU HAVE THE FOLLOWING RIGHTS
1.	You have the right to remain silent and not answer any questions.
2.	Any statement must be freely and voluntarily given.
3.	You have the right to the presence of a lawyer of your choice before you make any statement and during any questioning.
4.	If you cannot afford a lawyer, you are entitled to the presence of a court appointed lawyer before you make any statements and during any questioning.
<b>5</b> .	If at any time during the interview you do not wish to answer any questions, you are privileged to remain silent.
6.	I can make no threats or promises to induce you to make a statement. This must be of your own free will.
7.	Any statement can and will be used against you in a court of law.
SIIS	SPECT'S SIGNATURE: (X)

		i				14	1
SUBJECT:	D	1.0	_ ياأد	Kin	116	HOT	7]

\_\_\_\_ CASE NUMBER: \_\_\_\_

### **OUESTIONS AND ANSWERS**

I AM NOW GOING TO ASK YOU SOME QUESTIONS. WITH THESE RIGHTS IN MIND, YOU MAY ANSWER SOME OF, ALL OF, OR NONE OF THE FOLLOWING QUESTIONS AS YOU LIKE. WERE YOU OPERATING A MOTOR VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF THE STOP/ACCIDENT? WHERE WERE YOU GOING? WHAT STREET OR HIGHWAY WERE YOU ON? DIRECTION OF TRAVEL? \_\_\_\_ WHERE DID YOU START? \_\_\_\_ WHAT TIME DID YOU START? \_\_\_\_\_ WHAT TIME IS IT NOW? \_\_\_\_ WHAT IS TODAY'S DATE? WHAT DAY OF THE WEEK IS IT? WHAT COUNTY AND CITY ARE YOU IN NOW? \_\_\_\_\_ WHEN DID YOU LAST EAT? WHAT DID YOU EAT? \_\_\_ WHAT HAVE YOU BEEN DOING FOR THE LAST THREE HOURS? \_\_\_\_ WHAT? \_\_\_\_\_ HAVE YOU BEEN DRINKING? HOW MUCH? WHERE? WITH WHOM? AND YOUR LAST DRINK? \_\_\_\_\_ WHEN DID YOU HAVE YOUR FIRST DRINK?\_\_\_\_ HOW DID YOU CONSUME YOUR LAST TWO DRINKS? CAN YOU FEEL THE EFFECTS OF THE ALCOHOL? ARE YOU UNDER THE INFLUENCE? HAVE YOU CONSUMED ANY ALCOHOL SINCE THE ACCIDENT? HOW MUCH? WHAT? WHERE? WHEN? WHAT LINE OF WORK ARE YOU IN? \_\_\_\_ WHEN DID YOU LAST WORK? DO YOU HAVE ANY PHYSICAL DEFECTS OR INJURIES? ARE YOU SICK OR INJURED? WHAT'S WRONG? DO YOU LIMP? \_\_\_\_\_ DID YOU RECEIVE A BUMP ON THE HEAD RECENTLY? \_ WERE YOU IN AN ACCIDENT TODAY? HAVE YOU TAKEN ANY DRUGS OR SMOKED ANY MARIJUANA TODAY? WHY? \_\_\_\_\_ HAVE YOU SEEN A DOCTOR OR DENTIST TODAY? \_\_\_\_\_ WHO? \_\_\_\_ ARE YOU TAKING ANY PRESCRIPTION MEDICINES? \_\_\_\_ WHAT? WHEN? DO YOU HAVE: EPILEPSY? **GLASS EYE?** FALSE TEETH? EAR INFECTION? INNER EAR TROUBLE?\_\_\_\_ DIABETES? DO YOU HAVE ANY PROBLEMS WITH YOUR EYES THAT ARE NOT CORRECTED BY GLASSES? DO YOU TAKE INSULIN? \_\_\_\_\_ IF SO, WHEN WAS YOUR LAST INJECTION? \_\_\_\_\_ HAVE YOU EVER HAD A DRIVER'S LICENSE IN ANY OTHER STATE? WHERE?

INTERVIEWER:



#### Palm Beach County Sheriff's Office - Arrests Only

	х	Florida State Statute	Description	Page Number(s)
		119.071(2)(d)	Surveillance techniques, procedures and personnel; inventory of law enforcement resources, policies or plans pertaining to mobilization deployment or tactical operations.	
tions		943.053, 943.0525	NCIC/FCIC/FBI and in-state FDLE/DOC.	
L/E Exemptions		119.071(4)(c)	Undercover personnel.	
I/E		119.071(2)(f)	Confidential informants (CIs).	
		119.071(2)(e)	Confession.	
Suc		985.04(1)	Juvenile offender records.	
mptic		119.071(h)(i)	Assets of a crime victim.	
Public Info. Exemptions		395.3025(7)(a), 456.057(7)(a)	Medical information.	
blic In		394.4615(7)	Mental health information.	
nα		119.071(4)(d)(2)(a)	Home address, telephone, Social Security number, date of birth, or photos of active/former LE personnel, spouses, and children.	
	×	(iii) 119.0714(1)(i)-(j), (2)(a)-(e)	Social Security, bank account, charge, debit, and credit card numbers.	2
		(viii) 394.4615(7)	Clinical records under the Baker Act.	
of 23)		(xii) 741.30(3)(b)	The victim's address in a domestic violence action on petitioner's request.	
(Rule		(xiii) 119.071(2)(h), 119.0714(1)(h)	Protected information regarding victims of child abuse or sexual offenses.	
Florida Rules of Judicial Administration 2.420 (Rule of 23)				
ıl Administ				
es of Judicia				
Florida Rul				
Other			Other:	
ğ			Other:	

#### REVIEW COMPLETED BY

Booking Number: 2021015355	Date: 6/24/2021
BOOKING HUMBER. 2021015555	Specialist Name/ID: M. Tooks #8557